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First Name Last Name Institute Email Country

1 Tom Berman Kinneret Limnological Laboratory, IOLR tberman@ocean.org.il Israel

Stefan Bertilsson Uppsala University stebe@ebc.uu.se Sweden

Justin Brookes University of Adelaide justin.brookes@adelaide.edu.au Australia

Cayelan Carey Cornell University ccc99@cornell.edu USA

Hsiu-Mei Chou National Center for High-Performance Computing (NCHC) hmchou@nchc.narl.org.tw Taiwan

6 Elvira de Eyto Marine Institute elvira.deeyto@marine.ie Ireland

Jamin Dreyer University of Wisconsin-Madison jamin.dreyer@gmail.com USA

Werner Eckert Israel Oceanographic and Limnological Research, The Yigal Allon Kinneret Limnological Laboratory werner@ocean.org.il Israel

Claudia 

Fernanda

Forneron Instituto Argentino de Oceanografia (IADO- UNS) cfforneron@criba.edu.ar Argentina

Evelyn Gaiser Florida International University gaisere@fiu.edu USA

11 Gideon Gal Kinneret Limnological Laboratory, IOLR gal@ocean.org.il Israel

Hans-Peter Grossart Leibniz-Institute of Freshwater Ecology and Inland Fisheries hgrossart@igb-berlin.de Germany

Dongyul Han Konkuk University fishzoa@konkuk.ac.kr South Korea

Susan Hendricks Murray State University, Hancock Biological Station susan.hendricks@murraystate.edu USA

Amy Hetherington Cornell University alh11@cornell.edu USA

16 Matthew Hipsey The University of Western Australia matt.hipsey@uwa.edu.au Australia

Grace Hong University of Wisconsin-Madison gshong@wisc.edu USA

Suntae Hwang Kookmin University sthwang@kookmin.ac.kr South Korea

Vera Istvanovics Water Research Group, Hungarian Academy of Sciences - Budapest University of Technology and Economics istvera@goliat.eik.bme.hu Hungary

Eleanor Jennings Dundalk Institute of Technology eleanor.jennings@dkit.ie Ireland

21 Karpjoo Jeong Konkuk University karpjoo@gmail.com South Korea

Meilan Jiang Konkuk University meelankang@gmail.com China

Emily Kara University of Wisconsin-Madison kara@wisc.edu USA
Gaedong Kim Konkuk University gaedong@konkuk.ac.kr South Korea
Bomchul KIM Kangwon National University bkim@kangwon.ac.kr South Korea

26 Tim Kratz University of Wisconsin-Madison tkkratz@wisc.edu USA

Alo Laas Estonian University of Life Sciences, Institute of Agricultural and Environmental Sciences, Centre for Limnology Centre for 

Limnology

alo.laas@emu.ee Estonia

Keun Young Lee Konkuk University northstar21@konkuk.ac.kr South Korea

Yu Li University of Western Australia liy15@student.uwa.edu.au China

Fang-Pang Lin National Center for High-Performance Computing (NCHC) fplin@nchc.narl.org.tw Taiwan

31 Miron Livny University of Wisconsin-Madison miron@cs.wisc.edu Israel/USA

Vardit Makler Technion vardit@oranim.ac.il Israel

Trina McMahon University of Wisconsin-Madison tmcmahon@cae.wisc.edu USA

Bernard Montuelle INRA - research unit Alpine Lakes Ecosystems and Trophic Networks bernard.montuelle@thonon.inra.fr France

David Motta-Marques Universidad Federal do Rio Grande do Sul dmm@iph.ufrgs.br Brazil

36 Sandy Ng Centre for Water Research, University of Western Australia ng@cwr.uwa.edu.au Australia/ 

Canada
Ami Nishri Kinneret Limnological Laboratory, IOLR nishri@ocean.org.il Israel

Gerardo Perillo Instituto Argentino de Oceanografia (IADO- UNS) gmeperillo@criba.edu.ar Argentina

Maria Cintia Piccolo Instituto Argentino de Oceanografia (IADO- UNS) mcpiccol@gmail.com Argentina

Don Pierson New York City Department of Environmental Protection dpierson@dep.nyc.gov USA

41 Jordan Read University of Wisconsin-Madison jsread@wisc.edu USA

Alon Rimmer Kinneret Limnological Laboratory, IOLR alon@ocean.org.il Israel

Kevin Rose Miami University rosekc@muohio.edu USA

James Rusak Dorset Environmental Science Centre Jim.Rusak@ontario.ca Canada



Elizabeth Ryder Dundalk IT/Marine Institute elizabethryder2010@gmail.com Ireland

46 Miki Schichter Kinneret Limnological Laboratory, IOLR miki@ocean.org.il Israel

Seth Avram Schweitzer Cornell University sas262@cornell.edu Israel

Assaf Sukenik Kinneret Limnological Laboratory, IOLR assaf@ocean.org.il Israel

Dennis Trolle Aarhus University dtr@dmu.dk Denmark

Abel U. Udoh Gazi University, Ankara, Turkey doorbell2008@gmail.com Turkey / Nigeria

51 Kathleen Weathers Cary Institute of Ecosystem Studies weathersk@caryinstitute.org USA

David White Murray State University, Hancock Biological Station david.white@murraystate.edu USA

Luke Winslow University of Wisconsin-Madison lawinslow@wisc.edu USA

Mengyuan Zhu Nanjing Institute of Geography and Limnology, Chinese Acedemy of Sciences amyzmy1028@163.com China

Guangwei Zhu Nanjing Institute of Geography and Limnology, Chinese Acedemy of Sciences gwzhu@niglas.ac.cn China

Total: 55

(16 students)


